Captains Golf Course

2018 Club Championships

Day 1 —Port Day 2 - Starboard

Men’s Championship: (blue tees)

Champion

Runner-up

3" Place

Women’s Championship:

Champion

Runner-up

3" Place

Barry Jones

Connor Cunningham

Doug Walsh

Jean Raymond
Jane Donoghue
Linda Nichols

Men’s Senior Championship (white tees)

Champion

Runner-ups

4% Place
5% Place

Women’s Net Flight:

Champion

Runner-up

Men’s Net Flight (white tees)

Champion

Runner-up

3" Place
4" Place
5% Place

Tom Magner
David Guidette
Jeff Barber

Joe Monger
Ray Christopher

Paige Ferraguto
Sarah Robinson
Mary Berzinis

Mike Gallagher
Jim Small

Brian Degnan
Steve Sacramone
Charlie Pryce

Gross Scores

67
74
74

Gross Scores

74
88
90

Gross Scores

76 76
74 80
75 79
78 81
80 82
Net Scores
76 77
81 73
77 77
Net Scores
68 66
72 67
71 72
73 73
70 77

78
76
78

81
85
84

Saturday and Sunday, August 25 & 26

145
150
152

155
173
174

152
154
154
159
162

153
154
154

134
139
143
146
147

$120
$ 80
$ 50

$120
$ 80
$ 50

$120
$ 65
$ 65
$ 35
$ 25

$120
$ 40
$ 40

$120
$ 80
$ 50
$ 35
$ 25



