## Captains Golf Course 2018 Club Championships Saturday and Sunday, August 25 & 26

## $Day\ 1-Port\quad Day\ 2-Starboard$

Men's Championship: (blue tees)			Gross Scores			
	Champion Runner-up 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Barry Jones Connor Cunningham Doug Walsh	67 74 74	78 76 78	145 150 152	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50
Women's Championship:			Gross Scores			
	Champion Runner-up 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Jean Raymond Jane Donoghue Linda Nichols	74 88 90	81 85 84	155 173 174	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50
Men's Senior Championship (white tees)			Gross Scores			
	Champion Runner-ups 4 <sup>th</sup> Place 5 <sup>th</sup> Place	Tom Magner David Guidette Jeff Barber Joe Monger Ray Christopher	76 74 75 78 80	76 80 79 81 82	152 154 154 159 162	\$120 \$ 65 \$ 65 \$ 35 \$ 25
Women's Net Flight:			Net Scores			
	Champion Runner-up	Paige Ferraguto Sarah Robinson Mary Berzinis	76 81 77	77 73 77	153 154 154	\$120 \$ 40 \$ 40
Men's Net Flight (white tees)			Net Scores			
	Champion Runner-up 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place 4 <sup>th</sup> Place 5 <sup>th</sup> Place	Mike Gallagher Jim Small Brian Degnan Steve Sacramone Charlie Pryce	68 72 71 73 70	66 67 72 73 77	134 139 143 146 147	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50 \$ 35 \$ 25